U.S. MARKET CAPACITY

BLUE
COMPANY WATER

ACE USA
Indemnity Insurance Co. of NA

AIG Global Marine
National Union Fire Ins. Co.

AIG Oil Rig Division
American Home Assurance
National Union Fire Ins. Co

Allianz Global Corporate & Specialty $75,000,000

Aspen Insurance Company

Berkley Offshore Underwriting Managers
StarNet Insurance Co

Catlin US

CNA Insurance Companies

Endurance Specialty Holdings
Endurance American Ins. Co. $10,000,000

Great American Insurance Companies

Gulf Coast Marine Underwriting Pool
Atlantic Specialty Ins. Co
Markel American Ins. Co.
Navigators Insurance Co.
ProCentury Insurance Co.
United States Fire Ins. Co

Hartford Financial Services

Houston Casualty Company $15,000,000

NON-BLUE

WATER

$10,000,000

$10,000,000

$75,000,000

$5,000,000

$10,000,000
$10,000,000

$10,000,000

$10,000,000

$10,000,000

$10,000,000

$5,000,000

$15,000,000

September 4, 2014

DRILL
RIGS

$200,000,000

$125,000,000

$50,000,000



International Marine Underwriters

Atlantic Specialty Ins. Co. $10,000,000
Liberty International Underwriters $15,000,000
Markel American Insurance Co $5,000,000
Navigators Management Co.

Navigators Insurance Co. $35,000,000 $10,000,000 $90,000,000
ProSight Specialty Management Co.

New York Marine & General Ins. Co  $10,000,000 $10,000,000 $12,500,000
RLI Marine $10,000,000
Scottsdale Insurance Company $5,000,000
Starr Marine Agency, Inc.

Starr Indemnity and Liability Co. $10,000,000 $10,000,000
Travelers Insurance Co. VARIOUS VARIOUS VARIOUS*
U.S. Fire Insurance Co. $10,000,000
XL Specialty Insurance Co. $45,000,000 $10,000,000

Through XL Marine & Offshore Energy

(Builders Risk) $25,000,000
Zurich-American Insurance Co. $25,000,000 $25,000,000

Total $250,000,000 $300,000,000 $477,500,000

*Depending on risk



